
 
ECTON BROOK PRIMARY SCHOOL 

ECTON BROOK & BELLINGE CAMPUS PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

School Dates – 2026 - 2027 

 

 

Tuesday 1 September              Teacher Training Day – School closed 

Wednesday 2 September                Teacher Training Day – School closed 

Thursday 3 September            School opens to children 

Thursday 10 September                   Reception Year children to start school (part time) 

Monday 14 September  Reception Year children start full time 

Thursday 22 October   School closes at 3.15pm 

Friday 23 October                           Teacher Training Day – School closed 

 

 

 HALF TERM 

 

 

Monday 2 November            Teacher Training Day – School Closed 

Tuesday 3 November            School opens to children 

Friday 18 December                       School closes at 3.15pm 

 

 

Christmas Holidays 

 

2027 

Monday 4 January                         School opens to children   

Friday 12 February   School closes at 3.15pm 

 

 

HALF TERM 

 

    

Monday 22 February                        School opens to children 

Wednesday 24 March      School closes at 3.15pm 

Thursday 25 March                          Teacher Training Day – School Closed 

 

 

Easter Holidays 

 

 

Monday 12 April   School opens to children 

Monday 3 May    Bank Holiday – School closed 

Tuesday 4 May                                School opens to children 

Friday 28 May              School closes at 3.15pm 

 

 

HALF TERM 

 

 

Monday 7 June                                 School opens to children 

Wednesday 21 July              School closes at 3.15pm 

 

Summer Holidays 


